New Orleans Jazz ME&IT5 LP Records (19204E4%)

VJM Records
VLP-19
=21
-22
-32
~-33
-34
=35
—46
-62
Folkways Records
FJ-2803
FP-63
FJ-2811
RCA (F) Records
741 107
FPMI-7003
7127
7227
Odeon Records
OR-8012
OR-8013
OR-8014
OR-8015
Colubia Records
C3L 31
C3L 32
Rhapsody Records
RHA 6033
RHA 6037
Retrieval Records
FJ-128
Document Records
DPL~-501/502

RBF Records
203
Pierre Cardin Records
93510
93613
Herwin Records
101
107
Wolf Records
WJS-1001
-~1002
Riverside Records
RLP-12-112
-113
-114
~115
-122
Odeon Records
OR-8068
Victor Records (J)
SHP-5693
-5694

The Halfway House Orchestra

The New Orleans Owls

The New Orleans Owls

Sam Morgan

Celestin’s Original Tuxede Jazz Orchestra
Miday Dance Orchestra

New Orteans Stomp

New Orleans in The 20’s

New Orleans shuffle

Jazz vol.3 New Orleans
Jazz vol.b  Chicago
Jazz vol.11 Addenda

New Orleans Vol.1
New Orleans Vol.2
New Orleans Vol.3
New Orleans Vol.4

The Sound of The Twenties Vol.1
The Sound of The Twenties Vol.2
The Sound of The Twenties Vol.3
The Sound of The Twenties Vol.4

Jazz Odyssey Vol. 1 New Orleans (3p set)
Jazz Odyssey Vol. 2 Chicago (3P set)

New Orleans Vol.1
New Orleans Vol.2

Piron’s New Orleans Orchestra
New Orleans Horns
New Orleans Jazz : The '20s (2p set)

Crescent city rhythm 1923-24
New Orleans boys

. Freddie Keppard

New Orleans sounds in New York

New Orleans Jazz Vol.1
New Orleans Jazz Vol.2

Ragtime

New Orleans

South Side Chicago

Herlem

Louis Armstrong 1923 (King Oliver Creole Jazz Band)

King Oliver Creole Jazz Band

The Golden age of Jelly Roll Morton vol.1
The Golden age of Jelly Roll Morton vol.2



